Computer-On-
Module
Solutions
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
ECP Services
and Solutions
3.5" Capa
Boards

SBC82600
VIA Eden/C3 PCI CPU Card with Audio
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Standard
SBC82600VEA-400 With Eden 400MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Ethernet and Audio
SBC82600VEA-667 With Eden 667MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Ethernet and Audio
SBC82600VEA-800 With C3 800MHz CPU, CRT/LCD, Ethernet
 and Audio
Optional
SBC82600VEAT-667 With Eden 667MHz CPU, CRT
 /LCD/TV, Ethernet and Audio
CK9A000 1 x COM + 2 x USB wiring kit
PK8980 LCD kit for 18-bit TTL LCD with Hirose
 DF9-41P-1V connector